Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office P.O. BOX 1450

01-07-2005

Atty. Docket No.: 45900-000611/US

Page 1 of 1

(PE)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	ET.
To the Honorable Commission	15799 ner of Patents and Frademarks: ginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of carrying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
SONIONMEMS A/S	Name: SONION LYNGBY A/S
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: CAT/DTU, Bygning 347
YES NO Nature of conveyance:	City: Kongens Lyngby
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement	Country: Denmark Postal Code: DK-2800
☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:	
Execution Date: 06/18/2004	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? YES NO
A. Patent Application No(s). 09/867,606	B. Patent No.(s).
Additional numbers attac	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of applications/patents involved: One (1)
Name: HARNESS, DICKEY & PIERCE, P.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00 ☐ Enclosed
Street Address: P.O. BOX 8910	
City: RESTON State: VA ZIP: 20195	Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached.
Country: USA	8. Deposit account number: <u>08-0750</u>
	(Attach triplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	E THIS SPACE
copy of the original document.	information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
John A. Castellano/35,094 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Signature January 4, 2005 Date
/	

01/06/2005 NGETACHE 00000242 09867606

01 FC:8021

40.00 OP

JAC/krf

PATENT REEL: 016123 FRAME: 0830



On the 22end October 2003 the notified amendments for CVR number 25680863 (former registration number A/S 277.596):

"SONIONMEMS A/S"
CAT/DTU, Bygning 347
DK-2800 Kongens Lyngby

domiciled in the municipality of Lyngby-Tårbæk have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

> "SONION LYNGBY A/S" CAT/DTU, Bygning 347 DK-2800 Kongens Lyngby

> > Copenhagen, 18th June 2004

Kirstine Johannisson

RECORDED: 01/04/2005

Kampmannsgade 1 1780 København V Telefon 33 30 77 00 Telefax 33 30 77 99 CVR nr. DK 10 15 08 17 Giro 900-1743 www.eogs.dk

PATENT REEL: 016123 FRAME: 0831